### SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA SAN JOSE FACILITY

MAY 2 4 ZUII

DAVID H. YAMASAKI Ohlef Executive Officer/Classic Superior Court of CA County of Sents Clare DEPUT

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA,

VS

Plaintiff.

MISDEMEANOR COMPLAINT

DA NO: 110511901

CEN

11022065 AK SCIT 6/21/2011

BLOOD .120

Defendant(s)

01107955



The undersigned is informed and believes that:

#### COUNT 1

On or about May 7, 2011, in the County of Santa Clara, State of California, the crime of DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL, in violation of VEHICLE CODE SECTION 23152(a), a Misdemeanor, was committed by ASAU KARLA who did drive a vehicle while under the influence of alcohol.

#### Pursuant to Vehicle Code section 23593:

"You are hereby advised that being under the influence of alcohol or drugs, or both, impairs your ability to safely operate a motor vehicle. Therefore, it is extremely dangerous to human life to drive while under the influence of alcohol or drugs, or both. If you continue to drive while under the influence of alcohol or drugs, or both, and, as a result of that driving, someone is killed, you can be charged with murder."

#### COUNT 2

On or about May 7, 2011, in the County of Santa Clara, State of California, the crime of DRIVING WITH A BLOOD ALCOHOL LEVEL OF 0.08 OR MORE, in violation of VEHICLE CODE SECTION 23152(b), a Misdemeanor, was committed by ASAU KARLA who did drive a vehicle while having 0.08 percent and more, by weight, of alcohol in his or her blood.

#### Pursuant to Vehicle Code section 23593:

"You are hereby advised that being under the influence of alcohol or drugs, or both, impairs your ability to safely operate a motor vehicle. Therefore, it is extremely dangerous to human life to drive while

under the influence of alcohol of drugs, or both. If you continue to drive while under the influence of alcohol or drugs, or both, and, as a result of that driving, someone is killed, you can be charged with murder."

### DISCOVERY REQUEST

Pursuant to Penal Code sections 1054 through 1054.7, the People request that, within 15 days, the defendant and/or his/her attorney disclose: (A) The names and addresses of persons, other than the defendant, he/she intends to call as witnesses at trial, together with any relevant written or recorded statements of those persons, or reports of the statements of those persons, including any reports or statements of experts made in connection with the case, and including the results of physical or mental examinations, scientific tests, experiments, or comparisons which the defendant intends to offer in evidence at the trial; (B) Any real evidence which the defendant intends to offer in evidence at the trial. This request is a continuing request, to cover not only all such material currently in existence, but all material which comes into existence to the conclusion of this case.

Further, attached and incorporated by reference are official reports and documents of a law enforcement agency which the complainant believes establish probable cause for the pretrial restraint of defendant ASAU KARLA, for the above-listed crimes.

Complainant therefore requests that the defendant(s) be dealt with according to law.

I certify under penalty of perjury that the above is true and correct.

Executed on May 23, 2011, in SANTA CLARA County, California.

(Cardenas 18941)

CHP (408) 467-5400 61601NJ \*\*\*

COUNTY OF SANTA CLARA, STATE OF CALIFORNIA Agency Case No. 61601NJ EAY986 11022065 Booking Completed Prior to 853.6 P.C. Date Time 05/07/2011 0139 (Middle) (First) Name (Last) ASHU KALRA City Zip Code Address SAH JOSE CA 95136 Descriptors
NONE NOTED Business Address NONE NOTED ООВ Month / Day / Year Driver License No. Weight 160 Sex Eyes Height Race Hair 8K ON DESCRIPTION WARRANT NO. CODE SECTION M/I VC 23152(A) DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 0 BRIVING W/A 0.08 DR HIGHER BLOOD ALCOHOL VC 23152(8) 0 MAY 1 2 2011 City MARKET / SAN FERNANDO Arresting Officer Name Printed CARDENAS Badge/CJIC No. CJIC No. H5459 Facility Issuing Officer Name Printed INTAKL Without Admitting Guilt, I Promise to Appear at the Time and Place Checked Below. DATE WARRANT PLACED: X SIGNATURE 05/07/2011 DATE CITATION ISSUED: Before a Judge or Clerk of the Municipal Court SOUTH Co. PA 21 / 11 9:00 AM Time SU LG SANTA CLARA COUNTY SUPERIOR COURT - SAN JOSE FACTLEJTY TR.CT.SJ. Other Court L90 W. HEBDING STREET. SAN LOSE, CA 95110 OTHER CO. SC SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS DISTRIBUTION: White - COURT COPY Canary - DEFENDANT COPY Pink - BOOKING JACKET

DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION

Form 25277 2/08

TATE OF CALIFOR	NIA ALLEN	DAME III	CHWAY PAT	ROI X	Misdemean	-	Domestic Visions		100,59)	PAG		OF 5	
RIVING UN	DER THE	INFLU	ENCE	, C	Palens	San 1	ose Superior	PILI	REDMUN		1 2 3 3 5 0	S NO X	13
RREST-IN	VESTIGA	TION R	EPORT	-	J	AREA		LISION RES	ORT NUMB	IR I		062011G1-	. =
P 202 (Rev. 11-	10) OPI 061		61			340	901	MARIO				00201101-	
TETTIME OF ARRE	ST REPORT	1	TETME OF INCID		20 SAME	(C) (C) (C) (C) (C)	ION OF ARRESTANCE Arkei St. south		prnanclo				KNO B
07/2011	0139		/07/2011 s) CHARSED OR II				)VC and 2315	_		US 8715 REC	UIRED	TYES	NO S
REGMUN NOITA	1	or remove	27 31101010			72127(1	() V C HIIU 2530.	2(0), 0	,	NASER			
01NJ					SUBJE	CT NO	1 OF 1						
MÉ (last, first, mi	ddie)					RESIDEN	CE ADDRESS	March .					-
lra, Ashu						-	e CA 95136 U	5					
				HOME P	HONE	MAILING	ADDRESS				134	X SAME	
CEJETHNICITY	SEX SIR	THOATE	NAIR EYES	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	PLACE O	F BIRTH (city, state	, country)			-	DISPATCH	
er	M		BLK BRN	5-09	160	'AB				- 1		MOTIFIED	7 40
VER LICENSE NO	UMBER	STATE	DOL STATUS	MISC (S	en, ins e. ey	0.1						100 h	NO
		CA	Valid	S. P.	SS PHONE	RURDNES	S ADDRESS D	officerd			-	TIME 0310	. 1
PLOYER	No man	etas.		DUSINE	S PHONE.	US	R	efused			10110	LOG 124	
USED KING, CH, FEL, E				WHERE BOOKEDICONFINED				DATE/TIME			FINGERPRINT	C. I Leave at 1	
22065				Santa	Clara Cou	nty Main	Jail	av.	05/07/20	11 03	00	X YES	] NO
IFICATION (Who							10 117 120						
JUVENILE [	FOREIGN N	ATIONAL	L IMMUNI	TY OLAIM		See 110							
			Transmitted Columbia	E9.		VEHIC	IVEHICLE WAS			7 22 2 20	1570	RAGE AUTHO	RITY
ENBE	STATE	YEAR	VIN'EN NUMB	BR Marie Commission			X STORED	PARK	DERBY CERBY	RELEASED		51(h) VC	CM C C
YEAR I MAY	CA	2011 BODY	STYLE	COLOR	TBODY	TYPE	LOCATION OF VEH		The second secon				
YEAR MAN		PRIU	21	GLD	4 Dog		Campbell's To	w - (408	295-749	)			
ME OF REGISTE			X SAME AS	SUBJECT	ADDR	ESS						X SAME AS	SUBJECT
THOATE   S	EX I NAME	- witness	N PASESHOEM		WITNES		NGERNICTIM					PHONE	
A PARTY OF THE PAR		Withsa		. =								RES CONTRACTOR	
	-	THE PARTY	PASSENGER	□ v	CTIM COM			Γ	COL	DT		BUS;	
		WITHER	S PASSENGE	П	ICTIM .	0 2	The state of the s		~~~	7		RES:	
		_	_					L	CO	TY		0U\$:	
1		WITHES	S PASSENGE	- D.	THYON							RES:	
					ADN	ONITION	OF RIGHTS	-					
ANYTHING YOU USED AGAINST	I SAY CAN AND YOU IN A COU	WILL BE RT OF LAW	ATTO BEFO KE ARRSSTEE	ORNEY AND D	RIGHT TO TA TO HAVE AN URING QUES	ATTORNE TIONING.	N Y PRESENT	4.	APPOINTED	FREE OF C	HARGE T	TORNEY, ONE O REPRESENT NING, IF YOU DI	YOU
DO YOU UNDERSTA	NO EACH OF THE	E RIGHTS I I	Barriel	DO YOU WI	ENE RIGHTS IN	MINU,	WAIVER STATEMEN	vf .					
	i i	YES	I NO	NOW7	7 484 [	NC NC							
MISDEMEANOR						d negative	any misdemeanor,	Decrease at the	Page Care	Section 853	8)		- V/11-E
2. required to care for Section also app	intoxiculed as in implicat examina his/her uven sale essed under pour a 40007 und 400 plicolde).	nation or me ply or more of 103 of the V	or to impacilitoursell effectl cave or was o the curcumstances effectly Code ( Note wagnesies usawed.	i or others otherwise or lation in 5 and 5 it		a a	If reforeser or offenses or offenses or offenses of personal relations of the control of th	i immediatele a les soriales el sessonably le les propientes el propientes di su uno talebra al tri	would je op treated or its hely to contro would be into	erdize this pro- o proseculation of contention and of con- minently end pistrate or re- pistrate or re-	execution of they of se or offer inspered if	nses, or lun sale sampdistely upo lin, exetino	ety.
5. Cauld n	or provide anustr	octary evide	encu of personal to	entitication		- 1						D MIGNACE	
ARRESTINGANY	ESTIGATING O	FFICER	(Print nan	refrank)	LO. NU	MBER	REVIEWED BY		anyelranik)			D. NUMBER	DAT
A. Cardenas	/ Officer				01894	1 .	G HA	65 N	1.50	1	1	Souther for	10/1

LAST NAME, FIRE	ST NAME, MIDE	LE INITIAL		131		Cit		VUAU.	5							11100	2	
Kaira, Ashu							01N	-									- 1	
All asked pri	ior to FST	s.				INVEST	GAT	ION			ne no	M m m m m	Proper		_	- June	Land .	
DO YOU KNOW	OF ANYTHING	MECHANICAL					RIBE		A	RE YOU SIL	CK OR	INJUREDY	DESCRIE	BE.		YES	X	10
X YES N	o Right fi	ont light t						DA VA	1114166 412	OUVELCE!	Lair a ini	MENTS? DES	CEINT CL	w 1 - 2 - 2	Mar	or illant	T wa	- P-7
ARE YOU DIASE			O YOU TAKE	many .	3 (1	Pilistinjestion	9	pu to	NAVE NA	Philosoph	and with	Main to / Guer	onine, the	ar, cago	- ANDES	at reduct	1E	S X NO
YES X N			YES L	X NO	DUB LIDI	LAST EAT?	-	DESC	PIDE		_							
WHEN DID YOU L	LAST SLEEP?			0.000	*/= \./AS	LAGI SAIT			The same	naare s	nel n	anhae!						
"Last night"			"6hrs"	"7(pr	m)"		-			ngers a			VHERE W	FREY	DU GDI	NG2		
WERE YOU DRIV		DLE7	F NU, WHU!					"ner	king ga	ranes			"Convi					
X YES N	THE RESERVE TO SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY			WOLG	THAVE	YOU BEEN	DRINK		HOM WI		_		STARTE		11 001	TIME ST	OPPED	
WHERE WERE Y	Section Section	120		1					-3"			Not	aske	d		Not as	7	
"On Market	Street"	DOWNWAY			MEJAD	pe/Sierra	148	va		EEL THE EF	FECTS	OF THE DRIN				YES	al van derminate and a	NO
LOCATION WHE				140	W) L) / L												لما	
"Firehouse		HAVE	OU SEEN DRINN	ONG BINCE	E THE AD	CIDENT?			IF YES,	WHAT?	- 10					HOW MU	CH?	
YES X N			YES YES	1	NO .	X NA												
ARE YOU UNDER	-			, NAME	AND AD	DRESS										RECENT	SUNCERY P	ERFORMED?
OF A DOCTOR OF	R DENTIST?	YES X	NO													- TYE		110
HAVE YOU TAKE	N ANY	TYES T	NO IF YE	S, WHAT	7				HOW M	JCH7		TIME OF	LAST D	LAST DOSAGE		L 16	\$ X	NO
MEDICINE OR DR	tugs?	U (2	9		(4)			-								*(Explai	n in Narra	(sve)
PO YOU FEEL THE C	EFFECTS OF THE	MEDICINERORU	d57 DESCRIBE.			YES		NO										
N/A										-			the same of		_			
	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	0	BJECTIV	E SIGI	NSIAI	PEARA	NCE	/FIE	D SO	BRIETY	TES	ST LOCA	ATION	1				
BREATH DOOR OF	ALCOHOLIC BEV		GLASS	ES/LENS	ES	EYES (app	earan	ej	DEM	ANOR		Li nima a continuent	8	PESCH				
PRESENT			1	ES D	AN SEC.	100												
X YES	NO Stron	0		ES y	NO	Red/Wa	atery	1	Coc	perativ	e		Normal					
CLOTHING WOR			PTION															
P.A.S. Admon influence of all sample of you	tennal Vau	may refund	to take this	test: ho	wever.	this is not	an a	mplied	consen	t test and	2 H 31	rrested, yo	on with h	nether	you a uired t	re under i o give a	the	
THE ABOVE STA	ATEMENT WAS	READ TO TH	E SUBJECT E	Y:		1.00						- 020					MANUT.	
N/A X	ARRESTING	OFFICER	_ 0									LD.	TIME 2	-	Ont I Va	NO, 3 (If her	And Marian	0135 TIME 3
PAS SERIAL NUMB	NEW	TEMPERATURE	-	ROED	- Indian	BALTS NO. 1			TIME 1	RESULTS	NO. I		013	50 TO	MSULTS	NO. 3 In hea	owa;	TIME 3
8517		17c	X YE	S L P	10	Refused	.121		0136	,119	ar.	[JA	RASSTING	OFFIC	ER	LD. NUM	BER	AREA
LOCATION OF TEE	11	X At so	N AME		-	Moneyi		OR				LA						
			La													-		
-					-	CHEMIC	-	IES	-	-	UN	TATYACUA	AFMT'S	_	P 0	1P 202 DRE	-	OTHER
X Implied Co			V.C.		DRUG Ye	ADMONISHM	1	X N/A ATTACHMENTS						_ our reserve				
TYPE OF TEST	esi(s) (Comple	to DS 367)				SAMPLE(S)	1961	-	-	VAILABLE	_	DISPORT	ION OF	SAMPI	E(S)			
1 Sreath	TIME	1			LU, UP	GAMP LE(3)		CEO	and it A	- MILPEDICE		2,01,000		.0000910	100000			
Land	1	-		-		-				_	_					A PARTY OF THE PAR		
2 Stood	0230				6160	INJ	-	PE	NDING			AIB E	vident	ce Lo	cker			-
3 Urine		1											TAILED A					
TEST GIVEN	LOCATION	WHERE TEST	WAS CONDUCTE	ED .			NAM		TIME OF PE		G TES	OR TAKING	SAMPLE					
1					_		-	ARIAE	TING OFFI	CEN					-			
2 AIB					_			ARREI	TING OFFI	CER	LX	DN V	Dinh	-		11/2 200		
3								ARRE	STWG OFF	CER		DR		-			-	
										SEMEN						_		
A. The breath B. If you wan sample m	nt a sample ri nay be tested	stained, you for alcohol	may provid	le a bloc	ש זם שם	rine sampl	e tha	t will ninal p	be retain prosecut	ed at no on.	cost	to you. If	you do	so, th	e bloc	d or uring	ř.	*
C. Do you wis	sh to provide	an addition	al sample?					-	YES	NO	X	N/A						

 STATE OF CALIFORNIA
 PAGE 3 OF 5

 NARRATIVE/SUPPLEMENTAL
 PAGE 3 OF 5

 DATE OF INCIDENT
 TIME
 NCIC NUMBER
 OFFICER I.D.
 NUMBER

 05/07/2011
 0120
 340
 018941

#### 1 FIELD SOBRIETY TEST (FST'S):

2 Prior to the start of each test Kalra was asked if he understood the instructions and he stated that 4 he did. All times were taken from my watch. All tests were explained in English.

6 Horizontal Gaze Nystagmus (HGN): Kalra's eyes lacked smooth pursuit, had onset of nystagmus 7 prior to 45 degrees and displayed nystagmus at maximum deviation. Kalra swayed in a circular 8 motion while performing this test.

Romberg: Kalra began the test and swayed in a circular motion approximately 1 to 2 inches from center mass and displayed eyelid tremors throughout the entire test. He estimated 30 second in 12 23 real seconds.

14 Finger Count: Kalra completed 3 sets as explained and demonstrated.

15
16 One Leg Stand (right leg raised): During the explanation phase of this test, Kaira began the test
17 by raising his right leg approximately 2 inches from the ground. Kaira put his foot down several
18 times throughout the test and had to step backwards and to the left to keep his balance. Kaira
19 raised his arms approximately 3-6 inches throughout this test to keep his balance.

21 <u>Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PAS) Device:</u> I advised Kalra of the PAS admonishment and he 22 gave two strong tests with results: 0.121% and 0.119%.

PREPARED BY I.D. NUMBER DATE REVIEWER'S NAME DATE
A. CARDENAS / 018941 05/07/2011
OFFICER

STATE OF CALIFORNIA NARRATIVE/SUPPLE	MENTAL	4	PAGE	E 4 OF 5	
DATE OF INCIDENT	TIME	NCIC NUMBER	OFFICER I.D.	NUMBER	
05/07/2011	0120	340	018941		

### FIRST OBSERVATIONS:

2

3

7 8

9

22

24

On 05/07/2011, at approximately 0120 hours, my partner, Officer Hubble (#19327), and I were on 4 routine patrol in full uniform and in a marked black and white patrol vehicle (p/v). We were 5 traveling southbound on Market Street, south of Santa Clara Street, when I noticed the s/v directiv ahead of the p/v with a right rear tail light out. I positioned the p/v behind the s/v and initiated a traffic stop. The s/v pulled to the right curb on Market Street, south of San Fernando Street.

### OBSERVATIONS AFTER STOP:

10 11 I made a driver's side approach where I contacted Kalra through an open driver side front window. 12 I advised the driver of the reason for the stop. I requested the driver provide me his driver license. 13 vehicle registration, and proof of insurance. While speaking to the driver, I smelled an immediate 14 odor of an alcoholic beverage emitting from within the s/v. I also observed that the driver had red 15 and watery eyes. I asked Kalra if he had anything to drink that night and he said "Two beers a 16 couple hours ago". I asked Kaira to exit the s/v and meet me on the sidewalk next to my patrol 17 vehicle on the right shoulder. I informed Kalra I would be conducting a DUI evaluation. I asked 18 him a series of pre FST questions, which he answered accordingly. While speaking to Kaira, I 19 again smelled a strong odor of an alcoholic beverage on his breath. I then explained and 20 demonstrated a series of Field Sobriety Tests (FST's), which Kalra was unable to perform as 21 explained and demonstrated.

#### 23 ARREST:

25 Based upon my observations of Kalra driving a motor vehicle, his objective symptoms of 26 intoxication and his poor performance on the FST's, I determined that Kalra had been driving a 27 motor vehicle while under the influence of an alcoholic beverage and/or drugs a violation of 28 23152(a) CVC. At 0139 hours, I placed Kalra under arrest for 23152 (a) CVC - DUI. I adjusted 29 the handcuffs and double locked them to prevent tightening. Officer Hubble conducted a full 30 standing search incidental to arrest, and then placed Kalra in the right rear seat of my patrol 31 vehicle while we made arrangements for his vehicle and passengers. I advised Kalra of Implied 32 Consent, per 23612 CVC and he consented to a blood test. We then transported Kalra to the 33 Alcohol Investigation Bureau (AIB) where I observed blood technician, Vi Dinh, take two samples 34 of blood from Kalra's left arm. I then placed the results in the AIB evidence locker. Kalra was 35 then transported to the Santa Clara County Main Jail and booked for 23152 (a) and 23152 (b) at 36 0300 hours and booked without further incident.

PREPARED BY A. CARDENAS / OFFICER

LD. NUMBER 018941

05/07/2011

REVIEWER'S NAME

STATE OF CALIFORNIA NARRATIVE/SUPPLEM	ENTAL		PAGE	5 OF 5	
DATE OF INCIDENT 05/07/2011	TIME 0120	NCIC NUMBER 340	OFFICER I.D. 018941	NUMBER	į.

## RECOMMENDATIONS:

1 recommend that a copy of this report be forwarded to the Santa Clara County District Attorney
4 Office for the prosecution of the following charges against Kalra:
5

6 23152 (a) CVC - Driving Under the Influence of Alcohol and/or drugs 7 23152 (b) CVC - BAC .08% or higher (pending results)

PREPARED BY I.D. NUMBER DATE REVIEWER'S NAME DATE

A. CARDENAS / 018941 05/07/2011

OFFICER

# Declaration of Person Qualified to Perform Venipuncture

I am qualified pursuant to the California Business and P	rofessional Code section 1246, Title 17 of
the California Code of Regulations, and / or the Californ perform venipuncture and was so qualified when I work	ted as a (check all that apply).
Clinical Laboratory Scientist	
Licensed Clinical Laboratory Technologist	,
Registered Nurse	
Licensed Vocational Nurse	₩
x Certified Phlebotomy Technician	
-lala	
On 5/7/2011 when I took blood from a per	son identified to me as:
ASHU KALRA	
I performed the blood draw using the following procedur	res:-
I cleansed the area to be punctured with the non-	alcoholic disinfectant and the Arresting
Officer witnessed my use of the non-alcoholic disinfectar	nt with the above-name defendant
A sterilized needle, holder and needle protector	was employed to withdrawn blood from
the defendant's vein. I will withdraw enough blood to fi	I the vacuum vial furnished by the Canto
Clara Crime Laboratory. Prior to using it, I examined the	e vacuum vial and observed that it
contained a dry white powder.	
I discarded the needle, holder and disinfectant an	id inverted the vial 8 to 10 times to
prevent the blood from clotting.	*1
I labeled the vials of blood with the full name of	the defendant, the date and time of
withdrawal and place my initials on the label.	
I gave the vial to the Officer who accompanied to	he defendant, and I observed the Officer
place the vials in the envelope furnished by the Santa Cla	ara Crime Laboratory and seal it.
The sample(s) was/were taken and handle in a m	edically approved manner.
	, 17
	26.
of California the foregoing is true and approach	f periury foat under the laws of the State
of California the foregoing is true and correct.	· p-j-j man andor the re-vi or the other
Dated: 5 7 2011 at AIB	_, California
Signature of Declarant: What's Dish	15 S
Signature of Declarant // CCIVI Dink.	<del>_</del>
Original: Attach to Admin Per Se Documents	
& return to DMY-Driver Safety Office	NO. 4
Law Enforcement Case # 6/60/ NO	
Driver's license # (optional)	
(optional)	



226857 REV 10/08

County of Santa Clara Crime laboratory Office of the District Attorney 250 West Hadding Street San Jose, California 95110 (408) 808-5900 Physiological Specimen Request (Press hard and print clearly)

ubjects Name ASI	7.11.11	KALIZA	- Draw 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10	0.000
leguested By IAP	DENAS		(Badge ≇	18941
CH1	0	Agency Cas	010	DINT
echnologist Taking Sample	Vi Din	h		
T3/52	Ca)VC Z	3/52(6)VC	Location	MB
ou are requested to he above named sub	obtain a spe ect for the p	ocimen of blo ourpose of s	Clentific a	nalysis.
30			(Officer's S	Ignature)
Type of Specimen Blood Urine Breath	Date of Sa	ample 5 7 / 2 Technologist		CML
Typing tube	197			. 12
20	Obse	ervations	8	7
Eyes	IT	Speech		5/10370
Odors		Attitude		- 12
Coordination and Balance				
General Comments  L arm -	Zheph		200	us table
mixed-	label	- HTG		

Distribution: White - Police Agency Yellow - Technologist Pink - Crime Lab



# AGL \_21 AND OLDER OFFICER'S STATL JIENT SECTIONS 1,3553, 13363.1, 13353.2 & 13369 CALIFORNIA VEHICLE CODE (CVC)

FORWARD THIS FORM WITHIN 5 BUSINESS DAYS TO YOUR LOCAL DRIVER SAFETY OFFICE. LISTED ON THE BACK OF PAGE 2

	THE RESERVE TO SHARE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	FOR DMV USE ONLY		
W ENFORCEMENT AGENCY CASE NO.	DETENTION ARREST DATE	POR DAY DEE CHE		
WILL DA I ONLO	05/07/11			
RIVER'S NAME (LAST, FIRST, M.L.)		DRIVER LIGENSE NO.	COMMERCIAL? STATE	THUMB PRINT
KALRA. ASHI	1	STATE OF THE PARTY.	DYES ENO CH	(Right thumb or specif
HI ING ADDRESS		MATE	ZIP CODE	
ALING ADDRESS	54	JOSE 4	7 9513	3/6
Committee of the commit	STR	3 330	7 7010	30
OR STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	Sex: W/ Hair:	BUK Eyes: BRN	HL: 5-09 WL:	1100
OB: CALLED SO			001	. 00
river License: Suspended/Rev	oked Surrendered (Attacher		Control of the Contro	nlicensed
0.01% or more BAC DUI Probation	PAS or other	Chemical Test Refusal - (DU		a reverse)
0.84% or more BAC/COMM VEH		at Refusal (Complete reverse	)	1
0.08% or more BAC Chemical Tes	ts Results Forced Blood	Test (Complete reverse)		
Shiple Lie No or VIN	ALCOHOL: N			
COMMEDITAL VEHICLE: Ve	nicle operation requires a comm	ercial driver license (Sec	ction 15210 CVC).	
THE TARROUGH MATERIAL S.	transportion materials requiring	placards/markings per Se	ection 27903 CVCI	
JHAZAHUUUS WATERIALS.	20 AMPM in (City and Coun	TUTE/20 L NED WIT	TA CLASZATCA	the above named driver was
n OS/OT/II al I	officer or the observer shown i	n the pharted area no the ser	admitte	ad to driving
Driving: Sobserved by this	officer of the observer shown i	artice and area on the set	cond page, aumite	so to onving.
Contacted per Section 40300.5	CVC. (Describe details in probable	cause section on second pay	(C.)	of authoracy and authoracy
Involved in a collision. Attach	collision report. In the probable caus	e section on the second pag	e, describe now time	of consion was established.
had reasonable cause to believe th	e driver was driving a motor vehicle	with alcohol and/or drugs	present in the blood	or write under the innuence.
iver,was lawfully arrested, or lawfu	illy detained while on DUI probation,	by this officer, or by the pe	rson snown in the sn	aded area on the second page
5/07-///(Month/Day/\	(ear) at 139 (AM/PM for vio	plation of Section 23152 of 2	3153, 23154 GVC, of	Section 191.5 of the Panal Co.
	detail the facts and circumstance	as that led to the ston or o	contact If driving wa	es observed by someone of
ROBABLE CAUSE. Describe in	d the observer say? State details	on second dade of this f	orm hereby incorns	orated by reference
an the arresting officer, what di	o the observer say? State details	ו פון שפטטוע בייטו אוויטי	On the ready in corp.	The state of the s
BJECTIVE SYMPTOMS OF	INTOXICATION: Beloodshot	/watery eyes Dodor of ald	coholic beverage	Unsteady gait L_I Slurred spee
Lother PODE FST		Observed by: U/n	というとう	at 0/38 and
DEEL IMINIARY ALCOHO	TO THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO BE			
CUEPINHAWUI WEACH	OL SCREENING TEST 0.01% OR N	ORE BLOOD ALCOHOL C	ONCENTRATION (B	AC) DUI PROBATION
max and an end assembled	a Deallesianne Alanhai Coronning (PA)	S) test with the results of:		
max and an end assembled	a Deallesianne Alanhai Coronning (PA)	S) test with the results of:		
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1% BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA atatAM/PM TEST 2 ( artify under cenalty of perfery under	S) test with the results of: Optional)% BAC on _ the laws of the State of Calife	ornia that (1).1 obtains	AM/PM and the above PAS test results
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1% BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA) at	S) test with the results of: Optional)% BAC on _ the laws of the State of Califo	ornia that (1).1 obtaine	AM/PM and the above PAS test results rial#
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1% BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional) % BAC on _ the laws of the State of Califorar)  tered this PAS test properly	portion at at	AM/PM  atility  and the above PAS test results  rial#  a manulacturer's quidelines a
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1% BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	port at mornia that (1).1 obtaine , Se: In accordance with the PAS test and amo	AM/PM  and the above PAS test results  rial#  ne manufacturer's guidelines as  ompetent and qualified to opera
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on DATE of the Property of the	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	ornia that (1).1 obtaine , Ser In accordance with the PAS test and amo	AM/PM  and the above PAS test results  rial#  ne manufacturer's guidelines as  ompetent and qualified to opera
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1% BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional) % BAC on _ the laws of the State of Califorar) tered this PAS test properly evice and administration of the test.  BADGE/ID NO.	port at mornia that (1).1 obtaine , Se: In accordance with the PAS test and amo	AM/PM  and the above PAS test results  rial#  ne manufacturer's guidelines as  ompetent and qualified to opera
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on DEFICER'S CERTIFICATION: 1 or in the regular course of my duties, Manufactured by instructions, (4) I have received trait the device, and (5) the device was Date Signature X	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	ornia that (1).1 obtaine , Ser In accordance with the PAS test and amo	AM/PM  and the above PAS test results  rial#  ne manufacturer's guidelines as  ompetent and qualified to opera
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on DRIVER'S CERTIFICATION: 1 or in the regular course of my duties, Manufactured by instructions. (4) I have received trait the device, and (5) the device was Date Signalure X  Breath Test Results (Atlach co	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)* BAC on _ the laws of the State of Calife ar) tered this PAS test property evice and administration of the EADGE/ID NO.  MICAL TEST	Sets et	age AM/PM ed the above PAS test results fall! ne manutacturer's guidelines ar ompetent and qualified to opera navailable.
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on DEFICER'S CERTIFICATION: 1 or in the regular course of my duties, Manufactured by instructions. (4) I have received trait the device, and (5) the device was Date Signalure X  Breath Test Results (Atlach co	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)* BAC on _ the laws of the State of Calife ar) tered this PAS test property evice and administration of the EADGE/ID NO.  MICAL TEST	Sets et	age AM/PM ed the above PAS test results fall! ne manutacturer's guidelines ar ompetent and qualified to opera navailable.
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA: at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	per at	AM/PM and above PAS test results riskle the manufacturer's guidelines at ompetent and qualified to operanavailable.  AC on AM/PM and AM/PM and a first risk risk risk risk risk risk risk risk
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on DATE of the regular course of my duties, Manufactured by Instructions. (4) I have received trait the device, and (5) the device was Date Signature X  Breath Test Results (Attach course) Act of the device of the device of the device of the device was Date Signature of the device of the de	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA. at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	per et	AM/PM and of the above PAS test results rials!  ne manufacturer's guidelines at ompetent and qualified to operanavailable  AC on AM/PM aws of the State of Californiat it am qualified to operate the
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on DATE of the regular course of my duties, Manufactured by Instructions. (4) I have received trait the device, and (5) the device was Date Signature X  Breath Test Results (Attach course) Act of the device of the device of the device of the device was Date Signature of the device of the de	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA. at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	per et	AM/PM and of the above PAS test results rials!  ne manufacturer's guidelines at ompetent and qualified to operanavailable  AC on AM/PM aws of the State of Californiat it am qualified to operate the
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	per at , Ser , Ser In accordance with the PAS test and am o PAS Test Un Agov./Div.	AM/PM and of the above PAS test results rials!  ne manufacturer's guidelines at ompetent and qualified to operanavailable  AC on AM/PM aws of the State of Californiat it am qualified to operate the
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	Det at	AM/PM ed the above PAS test results risk!  ne manutacturer's guidelines a competent and qualified to operanavailable .  AC on AM/PM saws of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	DATE of the provided HTML of the PAS test and am on PAS Test Un Agov./Div.  M TEST 3 % Bright of the last the California Code of Agov.	AM/PM and and another above PAS test results risk!  The manufacturer's guidelines at competent and qualified to operation and another
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	Det at	AM/PM ed the above PAS test results risk!  ne manutacturer's guidelines a competent and qualified to operanavailable .  AC on AM/PM saws of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	Det at	AM/PM ed the above PAS test results risk!  ne manutacturer's guidelines a competent and qualified to operanavailable .  AC on AM/PM saws of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on OFFICER'S CERTIFICATION: 1 of in the regular course of my duties, Manufactured by instructions, (4) I have received traithe device, and (5) the device was Date Signature X  Breath Test Results (Attach courset 1 % BAC on ORTE BREATH TEST MACHINE OPITHAL the above breath test samp equipment and that the test was Date Signature X  Blood Test Results	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)* BAC on* he laws of the State of Callife of* tered this PAS test properly evice and administration of test est.  BADGE/ID NO. MICAL TEST  C on AM/Photographic course of my duties adjurted to the page of my duties adjurted to the page of my duties and m	SWE et 7  prina that (1). I obtaine  Ser  In accordance with the PAS test and amo  PAS Test Un  Agoy/Div.  M TEST 3 % Br  MENTAPLICABLE  Berjury under the la  I further certify that  the California Code  Ago  /PM Breath	AM/PM ed the above PAS test results rials ne manufacturer's guidelines as competent and qualified to operanavailable.  AC on
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1% BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	Det at	AM/PM ed the above PAS test results risk!  ne manutacturer's guidelines a competent and qualified to operanavailable .  AC on AM/PM saws of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1% BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA atatAM/PM TEST 2 (	S) test with the results of: Optional)	per et	AM/PM and above PAS test results riskle the manufacturer's guidelines at ompetent and qualified to operation and applications of the State of California ti am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  y/Div.  h Test Unavailable  AM/PM
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	per et	AM/PM and above PAS test results riskle the manufacturer's guidelines at ompetent and qualified to operation and applications of the State of California ti am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  y/Div.  h Test Unavailable  AM/PM
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1% BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	SATE CALL CALL  SATE  ACCORDANCE AND CONTROL OF THE PASS 1981 and amount of the PASS 1	AM/PM and above PAS test results riskle the manufacturer's guidelines at ompetent and qualified to operation and applications of the State of California ti am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  y/Div.  h Test Unavailable  AM/PM
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on OFFICER'S CERTIFICATION: Tot in the regular course of my duties, Manufactured by instructions, (4) I have received traithe device, and (5) the device was Date Signature X  Breath Test Results (Attach course) Attach Course Signature X  BREATH TEST MACHINE OPITHAL THE SAMP equipment and that the test was Date Signature X  Blood Test Results  Urine Test Results  Urine Test Results  Certify under penalty of perjustatement is true and correct.  EXECUTED ON: Date 05/87	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	per et	AM/PM  and above PAS test results falls and manufacturer's guidelines at ompetent and qualified to operation and applications are mavailable.  AC on AM/PM away of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  AM/PM  That  AM/PM
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on OFFICER'S CERTIFICATION: Tot in the regular course of my duties, Manufactured by instructions, (4) I have received traithe device, and (5) the device was Date Signature X  Breath Test Results (Attach course) Attach Course Signature X  BREATH TEST MACHINE OPITHAL THE SAMP equipment and that the test was Date Signature X  Blood Test Results  Urine Test Results  Urine Test Results  Certify under penalty of perjustatement is true and correct.  EXECUTED ON: Date 05/87	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	Sy test with the results of: Optional)	SATE CALL CALL  SATE  ACCORDANCE AND CONTROL OF THE PASS 1981 and amount of the PASS 1	AM/PM  and above PAS test results falls and manufacturer's guidelines at ompetent and qualified to operation and applications are mavailable.  AC on AM/PM away of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  AM/PM  That  AM/PM
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on DEFICER'S CERTIFICATION: I ce in the regular course of my duties, Manufactured by instructions. (4) I have received trait the device, and (5) the device was Date Sionalure X  Breath Test Results (Attach course of the device of the d	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	SATE CALL CALL  SATE  ACCORDANCE AND CONTROL OF THE PASS 1981 and amount of the PASS 1	AMPM and the above PAS test results rial# ne manutacturer's guidelines ar competent and qualified to opera navailable  AC on
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on OFFICER'S CERTIFICATION: To in the regular course of my duties, Manufactured by instructions. (4) I have received trait the device, and (5) the device was Date Signature X  Breath Test Results (Attach courseld the device and (5) the device was Date Signature X  Breath Test Results (Attach courseld the device and the device and the device was Date Signature X  BREATH TEST MACHINE OPITHEM SIGNATURE SIGNATURE X  Blood Test Results  Urine Test Results  Urine Test Results  Urine Test Results  Certify under penalty of perjustatement is true and correct. EXECUTED ON: Date OFFICER'S PRINTED NAME CAREATER  DEFICER'S PRINTED NAME CAREATER  DATE OFFICER'S PRINTED NAME	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	Sy test with the results of: Optional)	SATE CALL CALL  SATE  ACCORDANCE AND CONTROL OF THE PASS 1981 and amount of the PASS 1	AMPM and the above PAS test results rial# ne manutacturer's guidelines ar competent and qualified to opera navailable  AC on
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1% BAC on	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	ornia that (1). I obtained Series In accordance with the PAS test and among PAS Test Un Agov/Div.  M TEST 3 % Breefly under the last the California Code of the last the	AM/PM  and above PAS test results falls and manufacturer's guidelines at ompetent and qualified to operation and applications are mavailable.  AC on AM/PM away of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  AM/PM  That  AM/PM
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on DEFICER'S CERTIFICATION: To in the regular course of my duties, Manufactured by instructions. (4) I have received trait the device, and (5) the device was Date Signature X  Breath Test Results (Atlach courseld the showed breath test sample equipment and that the test was Date Signature X  BREATH TEST MACHINE OPITHETH SIGNATURE SIGNATURE X  BIOOD TEST Results  Urine Test Results  Urine Test Results  Urine Test Results  EXECUTED ON: Date OS OFFICER'S PRINTED NAME  CAREELY AND THE STATES OFFICER'S PRINTED NAME OF TEST OFFICER'S PRINTED NAME OFF	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	ornia that (1). I obtained Series In accordance with the PAS test and among PAS Test Un Agov/Div.  M TEST 3 % Breefly under the last the California Code of the last the	AMPM and the above PAS test results rial# ne manutacturer's guidelines ar competent and qualified to opera navailable  AC on
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on DEFICER'S CERTIFICATION: To in the regular course of my duties, Manufactured by instructions. (4) I have received trait the device, and (5) the device was Date Signature X  Breath Test Results (Atlach courseld the showed breath test sample equipment and that the test was Date Signature X  BREATH TEST MACHINE OPITHETH IN SIGNATURE SIGNATURE X  BIOOD TEST Results  Urine Test Results	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	ornia that (1). I obtained Series and among PAS test and among PAS Test Un Agov/Div.  M TEST 3 % Breefing Test Under the last the California Code of the Last Comment of the last the California Code of the Last Comment of the last Code of the La	AM/PM and the above PAS test results rials! The manufacturer's guidelines at ompetent and qualified to operate the same of the State of California ti am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  AM/PM The of Regulations.  AM/PM The of AM/PM The of AM/PM The of AM/PM The of The operate the operate the of Regulations.  AM/PM The of The operate the operate the operate the of Regulations.  AM/PM The operate the ope
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on DEFICER'S CERTIFICATION: To in the regular course of my duties, Manufactured by instructions. (4) I have received trait the device, and (5) the device was Date Signature X  Breath Test Results (Attach courseld the showed breath test sample equipment and that the test was Date Signature X  BREATH TEST MACHINE OPITHE Signature X  BIOOD TEST Results  Urine Test Results	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	Deta et	AMPM and the above PAS test results rials the manufacturer's guidelines at ompetent and qualified to operate the same of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  AMPM Tools of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  AMPM Tools of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  AMPM Tools of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  AMPM Tools of the State of Californiation of the State of Regulations.  AMPM Tools of the State of Californiation of the State of Regulations.  AMPM Tools of the State of Californiation of the State of Regulations.  AMPM Tools of the State of Californiation of the State of Regulations.
Driver submitted to and completed TEST 1 % BAC on OFFICER'S CERTIFICATION: To in the regular course of my duties, Manufactured by instructions. (4) I have received traithe device, and (5) the device was Date Signature X  Breath Test Results (Atlach courself of the short of the device was Date Signature X  Breath Test Results (Atlach courself of the short	a Preliminary Alcohol Screening (PA at	S) test with the results of: Optional)	ornia that (1). I obtained Series and among PAS test and among PAS Test Un Agov/Div.  M TEST 3 % Breefing Test Under the last the California Code of the Last Comment of the last the California Code of the Last Comment of the last Code of the La	AMPM and the above PAS test results rials the manufacturer's guidelines at ompetent and qualified to operate the same of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  AMPM Tools of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  AMPM Tools of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  AMPM Tools of the State of Californiat I am qualified to operate the of Regulations.  AMPM Tools of the State of Californiation of the State of Regulations.  AMPM Tools of the State of Californiation of the State of Regulations.  AMPM Tools of the State of Californiation of the State of Regulations.  AMPM Tools of the State of Californiation of the State of Regulations.

# - OFFICER'S STATEMENT - PAGE + SECTIONS 13353, 13353.1, 13353.2 AND 13389 CVC

MRLETE IN BLACK INK		<u>ш</u>			
PENFORCEMENT AGENCY CASE NO.	DETENTION ARREST DATE	FOR DMV USE ONLY			
GIVOI NO	1.02/07/11	DRIVER LICENSE NO.	COMMERCIAL?	100200	T Michael March
VERS NAME (LAST FIRST, M.L.)	11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/11/	DRIVER LIGENSE NO.	Yes & No	Del Carpor	THUMB PRINT (Flight thumb or specify
KALRA ASHU	1			PCODE	The second second
ING ADDRESS	04.	N JOSE		95136	
		Annual Contract of the Contrac		15100	4 .
B: 01/21/72.	Sex: Y/ Hair	: BLK Eyes: B	RN HL: 5-04	9 WL: /100	
		un	in Possassion	Unlicensed	
ver License: Suspended/Revo 0.01% or more BAC DUI Probation	PAS or othe	Chemical Test Refus	al - (DUI Probation)	Dimodrison	
0.04% or more BAC/COMM VEH	Chemical Te				
0.08% or more BAC Chemical Test	Results Forced Bloo				
The second secon	the tenter illustrate abandonel but	someone other th	an arresting office	er or arrest do	ne by another offic
		OCCUPATION DE COMPANS	AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY	K BU THE TO SECURE	A STATE OF THE STA
mplete shaded area only if d Down's Down's Go observes areasted; with	ision in the state of the state	ne islandryngia.	al StDriver Sales	Collision	A Officer Chizer
observed arrested wit	186980	NAME THE ASET	BIACH SHOULD STREET	With Street	ACT TO BE A VICTORIAN OF THE
E(EDEASE PHINT)	De la Company	學是他們們們的		是 1000年 1000年	<b>建学工艺术观点</b> 带
TRAS TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY		DOMESTICAL			STATE OF THE STATE
THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF TH	PERMITTED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	AND FELEPHONE WOX	NAME OF THE PARTY	GENDINO: SO IOFIN	GERS AGENCY
2000年,1900年,1900年,1900年,1900年,1900年,1900年,1900年,1900年,1900年,1900年,1900年,1900年,1900年,1900年,1900年,1900年,1900年,19	<b>《新聞》的學術學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學學</b>	<b>医型型性</b> 自由的生活系统	<b>以下的社会政策的对外的</b>	THE PERSON NAMED IN	na mar a Para - According
BUTTON TO THE PROPERTY IN	DETAIL THE EACTS AND CIRCLIN	ISTANCES THAT LED	TO THE STOP OR CO	ONTACT.)	DODT MAY BE CUT A
ENARRATIVE MUST BE AN ORIGI	NAL. PRINT OR WRITE DIRECTLY ED AND CONTAIN AN ORIGINAL	SIGNATURE.) (FOR	DUI PROBATION VI	OLATIONS) CLE	ARLY INDICATE BEL
W YOU DETERMINED THE DRIVE	R WAS ON DUI PROBATION.		Carried and a second		
			14		
HIVE ON POSITIVE D	FIRCL IN A FULLY	MARINED PA	1 IN FILL CF	to linfor	The state of the s
E SIVTENELILE A	HEAD OF 112 LAITH I	A THILLIGHT	CUT, I PE	SITICATO	THE PIV
OHIND THE SIV AND	INTITATED A TRA	FIC. 570%	INSTRUCT	17 THE SI	V TC THE
6HT SHOULDESE	ES MIRVIET SIL	UT S. CF	- AND INFOLD	1)() ((	HE CETTON THE
CIVER THE CHOH TO	TE CACO DELVERS	5109 1201	- AND INFALL	160 HIM T	15 1-15 10 TO
HE STUP LITTLE SAP	AKING ICTIE VELL	5e 1 NOMICE	STIZENT OD	1100 00 121	CONTROLL CONTROL C
UCCHOL INIONICATIO	N. FOITHIET THE	E DOLLED TO	- FUT THE	TALO VIE	WANT TO THE
TO DATE	THE SOLUTION HIS	TRATE OF PER	E- FIT OUTS	TIOUT WIT	TIF SOFAVIN
DUBLING TO	DITTO SMELL A STA	200	DE AN AT	13477 10 8	ENFRATSE.
THE TOWN I CONTINUE	TEMOSTER AREN A	SEZCES TE	FSTIE TH	CH THE	X2: VF12 "
THE STATE OF THE S	J DATE DE	DCIVECIU	LDES ALK	FRT PU	DUI
Cheffic IVII 20 1-6 Well	7.11411100	the last test	- to - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -		
			0	1 0	
			11.1	alla	- 18941
				1000	18-191
	10.00			10/1	/
				Daloil	7
	AL IFORNL	1			
	The state of the s		2		
3 3 3 3 3	DRIVER HICENSE	- BUSSISC			
The second second		海 按			and a second
	COSHIKAMRA		部位建筑类别位为		4
	SAN JOSE CA 95196			<b>经国际</b>	<b>是公司的</b>
	BEX.M HADRIBLE	The state of the s		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
	ABIT2-0A -MIT 100	類			
GBPK MERCHAN	- 10 1/				
	12/30/2009 ASP 45	SU/LIS			
		<b>经验证的</b>			



DS 357 (REV. 10/2006)

# AGE 21 AND OLDER - PAGE 3 ADMINISTRATIVE PER SE

COMPLETE IN BLACK INK		ON/REVOCATION ORI	UNUER WHEN (	COMPLETED BY THE OFFICER Number (916) 657-0214
LAW ENPORCEMENT AGENCY CASE NO.	DETENTION ARREST DATE	FOR DMV USE ONLY	- DIWY Talophiana	Manner (210) 031-0514 1
CIVOLNI .	1.05/47/11	4		
DRIVER'S NAME (LAST FIRST M.L)  LOLL   A  MAILING ADDRESS		DRIVER LICENSE NO.	0	THUMB PRINT (Right thumb or specify
DOB: CHECK BOOK		Hairith Eyes:	1 11 20	
Driver License: Suspended/R 6.01% or more BAC DUI Probat 8.04% or more BAC/COMM VEH 0.08% or more BAC Chemical I	ion PAS or of Chemical Chemical Ests Results Forced E	other Chemical Test Refusel — al Test Refusel Blood Test	***************************************	
You are hereby notified that you of this order as shown below	and until you pay a \$125 rel	or vehicle will be suspend ssue fee and file proof of	ed or revoked effective 30 of financial responsibility as	days from the issue dat
and all restrictions as your pe if you do not have a Califo	ied with you and shall serve at ermanent driver license. This te rnia driver license or your li sue date of this order shown b	emporary driver license di cense is expired, susper elow.	a driver license. It is subject oes not provide you with a ided, revoked, canceled o	any driving privileges or denied. It expires at
or driving under the influence of BAC 0.01% PAS, Breath, Blood or Urine Test	alcohol and/or drugs and:  You completed a PAS, breath, blo laboratory results show your BAC	ood, or urine test and the office	r believes the results will show	0.01% RAC or more if the
DUI Probation	to you if you do not have another	suspension or revocation in ef	fect.	
BAC 0.08% Breath, Blood, or Urine Test	You completed a breath test with 0 will show 0.08% BAC or more. If t will be set aside. Your driver licer	the laboratory results show that	tyour BAC is less than 0.08% th	de suspension or reuncetion
BAC 0.04 % Breath, Blood or Urine Test while driving a Commercial Vahicle	You completed a breath test with 0 will show 0.04% BAC or more. If t will be set aside. Your driver licer	the laboratory results show that	your BAC is less than 0.04% th	noitenaugh in noisnansus sit
Chemical Test Refusal	You refused to submit to, or failed	d to complete, a chemical test	of the alcohol and/or drug conte	nt of your blood.
A commercial disqualification operating a commercial motor license and were driving any v	action will be taken due to any vehicle as defined in Section 1 ehicle when you had a 0.08% !	5210 VC or while transport BAC.	fused a chemical test if up	u had a 0.04% BAC while held a commercial drive
YOU HAVE 18 DAYS FROM RE NOT JUSTIFIED. The suspension of this order and DMV cannot pare conducted only to determine a hearing or have questions regulates you request an in-person of the department's evidence a hearing date. If you want the infiniterpreter present at your hearing you may present or may be represented by legal country or the suspension of the interpreter present of the present	GEIPT OF THIS NOTICE TO RI on or revocation will not be star- rovide a hearing before the efficiency of the efficiency of fact as described or anding this matter, contact the Di- hearing. Before the hearing you at least 10 days prior to the da- ormation released to someone a ering. If you require the service all testimony and/or other evider nsel, or you may represent yours you wish to question the arrest you deel may help your case, an at the following address http://ware-responsible for service of you	ayed (delayed) unless you ective date of the suspension in the reverse. Your need for MV at the telephone numbe may see or obtain copies of the set for commencement else, give them signed perm of an interpreter immedia note. Testimony is taken und self. The arresting officer(s) in ing officer(s), you have the not you have the right to cross now, drav, an outforms from	request a hearing within 19 in or revocation and make in a license cannot be considered in the department's evidence. Of the hearing in order to ission. You have the right to tely notify DMV of the need or call or affirmation, and though the subpoenase of the hearing in order to the subpoenase issues examine any opposing with the safe since and the safe since and the safe since and the safe safe safe safe safe safe safe saf	days from the issue data a determination. Hearing ad at a hearing. If you wan hearing will be conducte You must request copie receive them prior to the have a sign or language for such service. Durin he hearing is recorded. You atter, if it is determined the do no your bahalt. You may the hearing refress (es). Blank suppoens
OFFICERS PRINTED NAME.	THE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT	BADGEAD NO.	TELEPHONE N	0
AGENCY .		PAREA	(- )	(IF UNKNOWN COURT NAME)
Ddid Ddid not personally	sarve a copy of the Order o	f Suspension/Revocation		
ISSUE DATE OF ORDER		TING OFFICER	to me driver.	
IF ORDER SERVED BY ANOT	HER OFFICER: I personally s		to the driver on the date sho	own below:

White—DMV Yellow—Law Enforcement

Pink—Driver

continued on reverse